
N
 6

00
 W

C.A. #1-2

C.A. #1-3

C.A. #1-5

WAINSCOTT TRACE

WINDSOR DRIVE

BA
YV

IE
W

 R
U

N

M
AI

D
ST

O
N

E 
LA

N
E

M
AI

D
ST

O
N

E 
C

O
VE

EX. S
ECTIO

N 1

EX.  S
ECTIO

N 1C

FUTURE SECTIO
N 4

GATEWAY C
ROSSIN

G

BA
IL

O
W

 L
AN

E

BA
YV

IE
W

 R
U

N

EX. S
ECTIO

N 1

EX. S
ECTIO

N 1B

C.A.#3-1
136

137

138139
140

141
142

143
144145146148148

163

149
150

151

152

164

131 120 121

123
130

129133

132

134

135

128

127

124

125

126

162
161

160159158156155154

153 C.A.#3-2

BLOCK A

122

C.A.#3-3

C.A.#3-4

157

EX. S
ECTIO

N 2

EX. S
ECTIO

N 2

HAMPTON WALK BLVD.

BAYVIEW
 R

U
N

POLLOCK WAY

EX. S
ECTIO

N 3

POLLOCK WAY

M
O

N
TA

U
K 

D
R

IV
E

165166167168169170171172173174175176
177

178

179

180

181

182 183 184 185 186 187 188 189 190 191 192 193

C.A.#5-1C.A.#5-2

UTILITY AND GOVERNING AGENCY CONTACTS
SERVICE / JURISDICTION COMPANY / DEPT. ADDRESS PHONE

NUMBER EMAIL CONTACT

WASTEWATER STORMWATER DEPT. OF PUBLIC
WORKS

6280 W 800 N
McCORDSVILLE, IN 46055 317-335-3493 rcrider@mccordsville.org RON CRIDER

ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT McCORDSVILLE TOWN
ENGINEER

6280 W 800 N
McCORDSVILLE, IN 46055 317-335-3604 mwitsman@mccordsville.org MARK WITSMAN

ELECTRICITY AES INDIANA 1230 W MORRIS STREET
INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46221 317-220-1379 katherine.ford@aes.com KATIE FORD

NATURAL GAS VECTREN ENERGY 201 W SOUTH STREET
GREENFIELD, IN 46140 765-648-3246 ndearing@vectren.com NICK DEARING

WATER CITIZENS ENERGY
GROUP

2150 DR. MARTIN LUTHER
KING Jr. STREET
INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46202

317-927-4351 bhostetler@CitizensEnergyGroup.com BRAD HOSTETLER

TELEPHONE /
COMMUNICATIONS NINESTAR CONNECT 2243 E MAIN STREET

GREENFIELD, IN 46140 317-323-2074 EMeyer@ninestarconnect.com ERIC MEYER

PLANNING & ZONING
McCORDSVILLE
PLANNING & BUILDING
DEPT.

6280  W 800 N
McCORDSVILLE, IN 46055 317-335-3604 rcrum@mccordsville.org RYAN CRUM

FIRE DEPARTMENT VERNON TOWNSHIP
FIRE DEPT.

7580 N. FORM STREET
McCORDSVILLE, IN 46055 317-335-9236 mark.elder@vernonfire.us MARK ELDER

CABLE COMCAST 5330 E. 65th ST.
INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46220 317-774-3384 matthew_stringer@cable.comcast.com MATT STRINGER

PROJECT TEAM
ROLE COMPANY ADDRESS PHONE

NUMBER EMAIL CONTACT

DEVELOPER/OWNER GRAND COMMUNITIES, LLC FISCHER
DEVELOPMENT CO.

6602 E. 75TH STREET, STE 400
INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46250 (765) 513-6535 PMUNOZ@fischerhomes.com PAUL MUNOZ

CIVIL ENGINEER KIMLEY-HORN & ASSOCIATES, INC. 500 E. 96TH ST., STE 300,
INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46240 317-912-4129 john.mcwhorter@kimley-horn.com JOHN MCWHORTER

STREETS
NAME LENGTH (LF±)

POLLOCK WAY 939

MONTAUK DRIVE 354

TOTAL 1293

PROJECT INFORMATION
8.33 ACRES

29  LOTS 3.48 LOTS/ACRE

DESIGN SPEED LIMIT 25 MPH

TOTAL C.A. 0.8 AC±

LAKE AREA 0.0 AC±

USEABLE OPEN SPACE 0.8 AC±

HAMPTON WALK
SECTION 5

McCORDSVILLE, INDIANA

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

NORTH
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PROJECT
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USEABLE OPEN SPACE
SEC 1 5.17 AC±

SEC 2 0.41 AC±

SEC 3 9.08 AC±

SEC 4 1.33 AC±

SEC 5 0.66 AC±

TOTAL 16.65 AC±
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